Bus

Bus PNJ184 Panaji - Harbour

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 15:20
Tuesday 15:20
Wednesday 15:20
Thursday 15:20
Friday 15:20
Saturday 15:20
Sunday 15:20
Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Estate Alto:Porvorim ol Piedade M- 2
i i # s
wolim Pilerne PenhadelFranga B! 1
Nerul l :
eruy r
Verem: getim «
3 opd - Ribandar Old Goa
Inquenm. il
! *Reis Magos Pana}l I
> Chimbel 1
(Santa Inez 1
ferces . Eramy
Panalim \
=
Caranzalem Goa Island }
MDOR1
Dona Paula 1
Bambalim
[
Meyra
—N
d
L o =
-
f-
i
3!_ !

¥
wwm,m
o =

Y Chicalim = 7 iarinagar

Baina ol Y SL!.JF.'l-.'HQiI'I"
S A @ OpenStreetMap confributors

v

B PpJ184 — Panaji - Harbour BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PNJ184-2933295341-2518067477
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PNJ184-2933295341-2518067477
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PNJ184-2933295341-2518067477

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 16:55

Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:55
Wednesday 16:55
Thursday 16:55
Friday 16:55
Saturday 16:55
Sunday 16:55
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

PNJ184 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PNJ184-2933295341-2518067477

